

PROVIDER UPDATE

Colorectal cancer screening policy update.

Effective May 3, 2023, providers must follow the updated policy guidelines for colorectal cancer screening.



Review the reimbursement policy at <u>hho.fyi/hho-de-mp-1007</u> or scan the QR code.

For more information, call Provider Services at 1-844-325-6251, Monday–Friday, 8 a.m.–5 p.m.